Native Landscapers


Acorn Landscape Archetecture
Mary Deweese, RLA

13 Forrester Dr. 

Manchester, MO 63011

636-394-0255

deweese@acornlandscapes.com
www.acornlandscapes.com
Landscape architect; high-end residential landscape design

Barker Horticultural Services LLC

Simon Barker

Cell 636-373-1174

barkerplants@sbcglobal.net
Versatile plants people, creating beauty, habitat and practical landscapes with native plants.

Bell, John

St. Louis, MO

314/843-1299

jobell.asla@worldnet.att.net
Landscape architect

  

Penney Boyce Native Landscaping

Boyce, Penney

 (314) 995-8519

penney@charter.net
DJM Ecological Services
John Wingo

314-974-4282
djmaint@aol.com
Prairie, wetland, savanna reconstruction, natural area restoration and management services

 

Gilberg, Cindy

Gilberg Perennial Farm

Wildwood, MO 63038

cindy.gilberg@gmail.com
314-630-1004

Design and consulting; native plants; rain gardens and stormwater management; teaching and writing

Griesedieck Bros. Landscaping

7668 Lindbergh Dr. 
St. Louis, MO 63117 

Phone: (314) 995-2698
Email: tjgriese@charter.net
http://www.griesedieckbroslandscape.com 

Native plant design, installation, maintenance

Intuition and Logic

Webster Groves, MO  

314-432-2543

IandL@ix.netcom.com
Storm water planning, stream bank management, & engineering.

Plantasia

McAllister, Karlene

314-961-7515

Naturalistic landscaping, waterfalls, rockwork design/installation

 
Native Landscape Solutions, Inc.

Monica Barker

Cell 636-373-1218

314-544-4436

Planning, Execution, Consulting

www.nativelandscape.biz
Native Landscaping by Jeanne

Jeanne Cablish

570 W. Glendale

Webster Groves, MO 63119

314-662-4644

jacablish@hotmail.com
Residential and business landscape design, installation and maintenance.

Personalized designs specializing in native plants, water conservation, and wildlife habitat.

New Urban Landscaping

W. John Nekola

Horticulturist

314-457-9936

314-517-6053 cell

wjnekola@yahoo.com
Native and traditional landscaping

Design/Installation/Maintenance

O’Connell, Dianne

Landscapes Alive

St. Louis, MO  

314/892-8989

Native landscape design/installation 
Pizzo and Associates, LTD

Ecological Restoration

Doug Bauer

dougb@pizzo.info
815 495-2300

Ross Landscaping and Habitat Management

Swinger, David

 (636)272-7518

(314)581-4048

dswinger@charter.net
Conservation Contractor

Design and Installation

Hummer Haven Unltd

Terpstra, Margy

1508 Greening Lake

Kirkwood, MO  63122

314/966-4595

Native landscape design, 

installation, maintenance
 

Rock Post Wildflowers

Wakeman, Ann

Fulton, MO 

573/642-6927

mike-ann@socket.net
Native landscaping & prairie restoration; consultation, design, and installation 
